
Product Lines Booth # First Name Last Name Email

686 Technical Apparel 14 Joey Siciliano joey@swallowtailsales.com

Arbor 30-33, B Rob DiMuccio rdimuccio@me.com

Arbor 30-33, B Chad Waters cksales@me.com

Armada 20-22 Chris Barnes barnburnersales@gmail.com

Armada 20-22 Mike Krasowski mikekrasowski.97@gmail.com

Atomic 66-68, P Bruce McDonald b3macs@aol.com

Atomic 66-68, P Koji Kubota 4kojikubota@gmail.com

Bataleon Snowboards 24 Nicholas Landry nicklandry.sales@gmail.com

Bent Metal Bindings 14 Joey Siciliano joey@swallowtailsales.com

Black Crows 6-May JR Fernandes jr@allroadsnorth.us

Blizzard Skis 44-47, A Mike Martini shakensales@gmail.com

Blizzard Skis 44-47, A David Nihan davenihan@gmail.com

Blizzard Skis 44-47, A Taylor McNeil mrtmcneil@gmail.com

Bolle Brands 28-29 Andrew Racine racine.andrew@gmail.com

bootcap 30-33, B Rob DiMuccio rdimuccio@me.com

bootcap 30-33, B Adam Sink sinkadam@gmail.com

bootcap 30-33, B Chad Waters cksales@me.com

BootDoc H Peter Englert peteenglert@yahoo.com

BootDoc H Chris Behn chris.behn@wintersteiger.com

Burton Snowboards 15 Mercedes Ortega mercedeso@burton.com

Capita Snowboards 28-29 Andrew Racine racine.andrew@gmail.com

Dalbello Ski Boots 39-42, E Scott Heald scott@shawheald.com

Dalbello Ski Boots 39-42, E Andrew Shaw beach@shawheald.com

DC Snowboard Boots 43 Jeff Brown jrbrown32@gmail.com

DPS Skis 38, K Erik Mushial erik@allmtngroup.com

DPS Skis 38, K Tyler Merritt erik@allmtngroup.com

Dynastar 64-65, D Bill Levins blevins@dynastar.com

Elan Skis 30-33, B Rob DiMuccio rdimuccio@me.com

Elan Skis 30-33, B Adam Sink sinkadam@gmail.com

Elan Skis 30-33, B Chad Waters cksales@me.com

Faction 56-57 Eric Siefer eric@fullstacksupply.co

Fischer 58-59, M Jeff Moody jmoody711@gmail.com

FIX Bindings 43 Jeff Brown jrbrown32@gmail.com

Giro 26-27 Joe Weller joe@wellergroupsales.com

Giro 26-27 Jim Doherty jtddoherty@comcast.net

GNU Snowboards 14 Joey Siciliano joey@swallowtailsales.com

Head Winter Sports 54-55, F Kenneth MacDonald ken@macdaddysportsgroup.com
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Head Winter Sports 54-55, F Heather Drummond Heather@macdaddysportsgroup.com

Head Winter Sports 54-55, F Rick Randall rick@gmtreps.com

Hotronic H Peter Englert peteenglert@yahoo.com

Hotronic H Chris Behn chris.behn@wintersteiger.com

Icelantic Skis 60 Brad Haverly bhave3@cs.com

Jones Snowboards 19 Mike Girard mikegirard05@gmail.com

K2 Skis 48-51, C John Whitcomb john@stonefacesales.com

K2 Skis 48-51, C Scott Dawson scottdnh@gmail.com

K2 Skis 48-51, C Kelsey Kaknes kbkaknes@gmail.com

K2 Snowboarding 48-51, C John Whitcomb john@stonefacesales.com

K2 Snowboarding 48-51, C Avert Guldemond avertguldemond@gmail.com

K2 Snowboarding 48-51, C Scott Dawson scottdnh@gmail.com

K2 Snowboarding 48-51, C Kelsey Kaknes kbkaknes@gmail.com

Kastle 2, I Jared Morris jared.morris2011@gmail.com

Lange 64-65, D Bill Levins blevins@dynastar.com

Lib Tech Snowboards 14 Joey Siciliano joey@swallowtailsales.com

Liberty Skis 4 Carter Davidson carter@LibertySkis.com

Line Skis 23 Richard Anderson linerep@gmail.com

Look 64-65, D Bill Levins blevins@dynastar.com

Marker 39-42, E Scott Heald scott@shawheald.com

Marker 39-42, E Andrew Shaw beach@shawheald.com

Never Summer 8-Jul Conrad Jordan snowgear4u@aol.com

Nordica 11-13, O Ben Maguire ben@reissalesgroup.com

Nordica 11-13, O Aaron Reis aaron@reissalesgroup.com

Oakley 16-18 Evan Ricker e.ricker@icloud.com

One Way Poles 58-59, M Jeff Moody jmoody711@gmail.com

Phaenom 56-57 Eric Siefer eric@fullstacksupply.co

Pret Helmets 23 Richard Anderson linerep@gmail.com

Pro-Tec 19 Mike Girard mikegirard05@gmail.com

Public Snowboards 43 Jeff Brown jrbrown32@gmail.com

Ride Snowboard 20-22 Chris Barnes barnburnersales@gmail.com

Ride Snowboard 20-22 Mike Krasowski mikekrasowski.97@gmail.com

Rome Snowboards 24 Nicholas Landry nicklandry.sales@gmail.com

Rome Snowboards 25 Chris Piatek rightempire@gmail.com

Rossignol 34-37, G Will Masson wmasson@rossignol.com

Rossignol 34-37, G Deno Dudunake ddudunake@rossignol.com

Rossignol 34-37, G Ivar Dahl cannondahl@gmail.com

Roxa 30-33, B Rob DiMuccio rdimuccio@me.com

Roxa 30-33, B Adam Sink sinkadam@gmail.com

Roxa 30-33, B Chad Waters cksales@me.com

Salomon 61-63 J Bruce Diehl bruce@tyrolsportsgroup.com

Salomon 61-63, J Patrick Ruane patrick@tyrolsportsgroup.com



Salomon 61-63, J Mike Aicher mike@tyrolsportsgroup.com

Salomon Snowboards 60 Brad Haverly bhave3@cs.com

Scarpa 38, K Erik Mushial erik@allmtngroup.com

Scarpa 38, K Tyler Merritt erik@allmtngroup.com

Scott USA 39-42, E Scott Heald scott@shawheald.com

Scott USA 39-42, E Andrew Shaw beach@shawheald.com

Smith Optics 30-33, B Jebediah Santos jebediahsmith@gmail.com

Smith Optics 30-33, B Rob DiMuccio rdimuccio@me.com

Smith Optics 30-33, B Adam Sink sinkadam@gmail.com

Smith Optics 30-33, B Chad Waters cksales@me.com

SPY Optics 28-29 Andrew Racine racine.andrew@gmail.com

Stockli Skis 52-53 Brent Mohr bmohr2@maine.rr.com

Stockli Skis 52-53 Pearson Neal Icecoastsales@gmail.com

Swix Sport 34-37, G Will Masson wmasson@rossignol.com

Swix Sport 34-37, G Ivar Dahl cannondahl@gmail.com

Tecnica 44-47, A Mike Martini shakensales@gmail.com

Tecnica 44-47, A David Nihan davenihan@gmail.com

Tecnica 44-47, A Taylor McNeil mrtmcneil@gmail.com

thirtytwo 16-18 Evan Ricker e.ricker@icloud.com

Tyrolia Winter Sports 54-55, F Kenneth MacDonald ken@macdaddysportsgroup.com

Tyrolia Winter Sports 54-55, F Heather Drummond Heather@macdaddysportsgroup.com

Tyrolia Winter Sports 54-55, F Rick Randall rick@gmtreps.com

Union Binding Co. 28-29 Andrew Racine racine.andrew@gmail.com

United Shapes 56-57 Eric Siefer eric@fullstacksupply.co

Vans 43 Ryan Auger ryan_auger@vfc.com

Volkl 39-42, E Scott Heald scott@shawheald.com

Volkl 39-42, E Andrew Shaw beach@shawheald.com

Wintersteiger H Peter Englert peteenglert@yahoo.com

Wintersteiger H Chris Behn chris.behn@wintersteiger.com

Yardsale 44-47, A Mike Martini shakensales@gmail.com

Yardsale 44-47, A David Nihan davenihan@gmail.com

Yardsale 44-47, A Taylor McNeil mrtmcneil@gmail.com

Zeal Optics 44-47, A Mike Martini shakensales@gmail.com

Zeal Optics 44-47, A David Nihan davenihan@gmail.com

Zeal Optics 44-47, A Taylor McNeil mrtmcneil@gmail.com


